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SANDWICHES - WRAPS - FRENCH STICKS (French stick +80p)

Cheese

Cheese & ham
Cheese & coleslaw
Ham

Ham & coleslaw
Ham & brie

Ham & egg

Brie & cranberry
Brie & bacon
Avocado & bacon

*Chicken fillings - Coronation, Chinese, Italian, tikka, sweet chilli, hot chilli, chicken bacon & mayo, chicken sweetcorn mayo.

SALADS

Cheese

Cheese & ham

Ham

Ham & egg

Egg mayo/sliced egg
Tuna mayo

Tuna mayo & egg

420
490
490
470
520
540
540
490
540
610

600
700
650
700
625
675
725

Tuna mayo 490
Maxwells club 700
Prawns 550
Seafood mix 550
Smoked salmon 580
Avocado & prawns 610
Chicken & avocado 600
Egg mayo 450
Egg mayo & bacon 550
Mozzarella & tomato 450

Tuna mayo & cheese 725
Prawns 750
Seafood mix 750
Prawns & avocado 850
Smoked salmon 750
Smoked salmon & prawns 850
Spicy breaded chicken 700

TOASTIES - PANINI - CIABATTA (panini/ciabatta +75p)

BBQ chicken & cheese
Brie & bacon

Brie & cranberry

Brie & ham

Cheese, onion & tomato
Meatballs & cheese
Mozzarella, tomato, pesto

BAGELS
Cream cheese 500
Smoked salmon 550
Salmon & cream cheese 600
Cream cheese & bacon 600
Cream cheese & ham 600
Tuna mayo 550
Egg mayo 500
Ham & coleslaw 550
BLT & mayo 600
Bacon 600
Sausage & bacon 630
Sausage & scrambled egg 600
Bacon & scrambled egg 600
Scrambled egg & cheese 550
Sausage, bacon, egg 700
Prawns, lettuce, mayo 600
Brie & cranberry 530
Brie & bacon 600
Goats cheese & chutney 550
Chicken, lettuce, mayo 550
Spicy breaded chicken 600

Salt beef, gherkin & mustard 700

575
575
550
575
525
575
550

Cheese 500
Cheese & ham 575
Cheese, ham, pineapple 575
Cheese & mushroom 550
Cheese & bacon 575
Sweet chilli chicken, avocado 625
Chicken & mayo 575
BREAKFASTS
Beans on toast 500
Scrambled egg on toast 500
Scrambled egg, salmon, toast 800
Scrambled egg, sausage, bacon - 700
French stick/wrap/sandwich
Veggie breakfast baguette 650
Egg, mushrooms, cheese, hash browns
Breakfast Beast 900

Sausage, bacon, egg, cheese, hash browns
mushrooms in a baguette!

Egg, sausage, beans, toast 700
Egg, beans, sausage, bacon, toast 800
Egg,beans,tom,mushrooms,toast 700
Sausage & scrambled egg roll 500
Sausage & scrambled egg bagel 600
Bacon & scrambled egg roll 500
Bacon & scrambled egg bagel 600
Scrambled egg & cheese roll 450
Scrambled egg & cheese bagel 550
Avocado on toast (1) 300
Avocado & bacon on toast (1) 425
Hash browns (3) 250

*Please note that we only serve scrambled egg*

Sm salmon + cream cheese

Smoked salmon & prawns
Spicy breaded chicken
Minted lamb

Sausage

Sausage & bacon

BLT & mayo
Salad/coleslaw

Spicy beanburger & salad
Chicken *

Chicken *

Breaded chicken Caesar
Chicken Caesar

Bacon Caesar

Prawn Caesar

Chicken & bacon Caesar
Greek salad

Chicken, cheese & pesto
Sausage, cheese & onion
Tuna sweetcorn

Tuna mayo, cheese & onion

Chorizo, cheese, spinach
Minted lamb & cheese
Goats cheese & chutney

JACKET POTATOES

Cheese

Beans

Cheese & beans
Sausage, cheese & beans
Cheese & coleslaw

Tuna mayo

Tuna mayo & sweetcorn
Tuna mayo & cheese
Chicken tikka

Chinese chicken
Coronation chicken
Chicken & mayo
Chicken, bacon, mayo
Meatballs & cheese
Homemade chilli
Homemade bolognaise
Vegetable chilli

Prawns

Prawns & avocado
Seafood mix

Crabsticks, prawns and mayo
Goats cheese & chutney

620
700
540
550
480
600
530
350
500
490

700
750
750
750
775
825
700

575
575
575
575
575
600
575

675
675
700
775
700
700
720
750
725
725
725
725
725
750
750
750
750
750
850
750

700

Please add 50p per person when eating in the restaurant. Price includes small salad garnish (lettuce, tomato, cucumber)

PLEASE ORDER AT THE TILL



PASTA - NACHOS - CURRY - SOUP PASTA SALAD COLD DRINKS
Tomato & basil pasta sauce or creamy Choose 3 salad items: lettuce, tomato, Cans 150
carbonara sprinkled with cheese cucumber, onions, peppers, sweetcorn, Oasis 260
600 pineapple, coleslaw. Coke zero bottle 260
Add chicken, bacon, sausage, ham, tuna Choose 1 topping: cheddar, feta, Water (still or sparkling) 150
150 avocado, egg, ham, bacon, chicken, tuna, Ribena 150
prawns(+£1), smoked salmon (+£1), Orange juice/Apple juice 250
Pasta bolognaise with cheese 750 seafood mix (+£1), breaded chicken Squash 150
Meatball pasta with cheese 750 (+50p), minted lamb. Milk 150
Choose a sauce: olive oil, mayonnaise, Ice cream float 300
Chilli & nachos 750 salad cream, tomato & basil, Caesar Iced coffee 320
Vegetable chilli & nachos 750 sauce, hot chilli sauce, sweet chilli sauce Iced latte 320
Sweet potato, spinach & 750 680 Iced mocha 430
chickpea curry & rice Add:  Avocado £1 Egg £1 Iced matcha latte 450
Jalapenos 50p  Olives 50p Iced tea 300
Homemade soup & roll 600 Gherkins 50p.  Cheesef1 (lfmC)m, raspberry, peach, passionfruit & lemon,
plain
|
HOT DRINKS (large +40p) MILKSHAKES SMOOTHIES
Tea 200 Vanilla Strawberry Strawberry & mango
Earl grey 300 Chocolate Caramel Strawberry & banana
Americano 300 Banana Coconut Strawberry & pineapple
Espresso 200 Raspberry Coffee Strawberry & blueberry
Latte 320 Mocha Maple syrup Blueberry & banana
Cappuccino 320 Peanut butter Bubble-gum Mango & orange
Chai latte 320 Mint choc chip Passion fruit Mango & raspberry
Flat white 400 Peach Apple Pie Mango & passion fruit
Hot chocolate 390 Lemon drizzle Cherry Mango & peach
White hot chocolate 400 Strawberry & coconut  Snickers Strawberry & coconut
Mocha 430 Strawberry pavlova Hazelnut Strawberry & peach
Extra shot 40p Chocolate & banana Custard cream Strawberry & passion fruit
Syrup 50p Peanut butter & banana Pina Colada Pineapple & orange
Chocolate brownie Choc orange Pineapple & coconut
Green tea, peppermint tea, camomile & Toasted marshmallow  Oreo Kale, spinach, mango & kiwi
honey, red berries, cranberry & raspberry, Banana & coconut Pineapple & raspberry
lemon & ginger 300 Chocolate & peanut butter Strawberry & watermelon 250
450

There is a possibility of cross contamination as our kitchen

VEGAN MENU NON GLUTEN MENU  are; is small and handles a lot of items containing gluten.
JSplﬁytbea:tiurge'ztrhwbrap with salad 653(7)2 Gluten free cheese toastie 500
acket potato W! €ans . Gluten free cheese & mushroom toastie 550
Jacket potato with vegetable chilli 750 .
S t potat nach & chick 750 Gluten free cheese & ham toastie 575
weet pota O.' §p|nac chickpea curry Gluten free cheese & bacon toastie 575
Vegetable chilli & nachos 750 . .
. o . Gluten free cheese, ham, pineapple toastie 575
Avocado, tomato & sweet chilli panini or ciabatta 625 . .
) Gluten free chicken & cheese toastie 575
Vegan cheese & mushroom toastie 625 . .
. . Gluten free tuna mayo, cheese, onion toastie 575
Vegan cheese, onion, tomato & avocado panini 700 .
A d toast i 300 Gluten free tuna mayo sweetcorn toastie 575
vocado on toast (per slice) Gluten free sweet chilli chicken, avocado toastie 625
Salad & avocado bagel 450 . .
Spicv beanb 2 q lad 200 Gluten free avocado, tomato, sweet chilli toastie 550
/pltiy eatn urfer avoza ° sa'a " Scrambled egg & smoked salmon, GF toast 800
( e.? uce,/ omato, cucumber, onions, peppers, sweetcorn, Scrambled egg or beans on GF toast 500
pineapple) Bacon sandwich (GF toasted bread) 530
Home-made soup & bread 600
. . Scrambled egg, mushrooms, beans, bacon, GF toast 825
Tomato & basil pasta (onions, peppers, sweetcorn) 630 .
Add b £1 Add do £1 Avocado on GF toast (per slice) 300
vegan cheese avocado Avocado & bacon on GF toast (per slice) 425
. GF Pasta bolognaise with cheese 750
Vegan strawberry, raspberry or banana milkshake 450 .
Al d milk hot chocolat 430 GF Pasta carbonara with bacon & cheese 750
$ mon hm!l tt° chocolate 2o GF Chilli & nachos 750
Vegan C i; Iatte 360 GF Vegetable chilli & nachos 750
Vegan |cek atte 575 GF Carrot cake 400
€gan cake GF Brownie 275



